Size
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
D
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 20 23 45.5 110.1 PN10 TCC015
20 25 28 53 110.1 PN10 TCC020
25 32 36 62.2 120.1 PN10 TCC025
32 40 44 69.6 129.2 PN10 TCC032
40 50 52 81 136.6 PN10 TCC040
50 63 64.5 94 159 PN10 TCC050
65 75 78 111.5 191.7 PN10 TCC065
80 90 92.7 127 221.7 PN10 TCC080
100 110 117.2 156.7 251.7 PN10 TCC100
150 173.9 167.7 222.7 245.5 PN10 TCC150
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175